Utu

TEFAL FV2868

PHILIPS 5000

Uriin

EXPRESS S.PLUS 2500 W BUHARLI UTU

SERIES DST5030/80 2400 W BUHARLI UTU

TEFAL EASYGLISS PLUS FV5770 2700W BUHARLI UTU

PHILIPS 7000

TEFAL FV8064

TEFAL FV9848

PHILIPS AZUR
0Tl

TEFAL DT9814
G.

TEFAL SV6140

TEFAL GV9221
K.UTU

SERISI DST7022/40 2800 W BUHARLI UTU

PUREGLISS 3000 W BUHARLI UTU

ULTIMATE PURE 3200 W BUHARLI UTU

ELITE OPTIMALTEMP GC5034/20 2600W

AEROSTEAM EUCALYPTUS 1400W KIRISIK

EO EXPRESS EASY 2200W BUHAR K. UTU

EO PRO EXP. PROTECT 2600W BUHAR

PHILIPS PSG6042/20 PERFECTCARE 6000 SERISI 2400 W

TEFAL GV9230
K.UTU

PRO EXPRESS PROTECT 2600W BUHAR

Marka

Tefal

Philips

Tefal

Philips

Tefal

Tefal

Philips

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Philips

Tefal

Stok
10+ 2
10+ 2
10+ 2
10+ 2
10+ 3.
10+ 3.
10+ 4.
5+ 4.
5+ 6.
10+ 8.
10+ 8.
10+ 10.

Fiyat

.012,50

.297,75

.415,00

.444,18

119,37

723,12

426,50

830,00

539,62

552,12

749,13

867,50

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



PHILIPS PSG8030/20 2700 W BUHAR KAZANLI UTU Philips 1 13.125,00 TL

TEFAL GV9820 PRO EXPRESS VISION 3000W BUHAR K. Tefal 10+ 15.798,12 TL
uTu



